Fisa tehnica

Gerateeinsatz GES6DB
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GES6 DB 7011

GES6 DB 9011

GES6 DB 1019

GES6 DB 8014

Culoare

gri inchis; RAL
7011

negru grafit;
RAL 9011
bej-gri; RAL
1019

maro sepia;
RAL 8014

Grosime

strat acoperitor|
pardoseald

mm

1

Amb.

bucata

Greutate

kg/100 buc.

163.400

163.400

163.400

163.400

Nr. art.

7405260

7405264

7405268

7405272

. Poliamida
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